
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Daniel Cross - (320661) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.47 495 F 15/12/13 Borough of Kirklees Xmas Dash Borough of Kirklees Bo Kirklees 4

25.85 474 H 15/12/13 Borough of Kirklees Xmas Dash Borough of Kirklees Bo Kirklees 4

25.97 467 H 14/12/14 BOK Xmas Dash Huddersfield  4

26.14 458 H 16/12/12 Borough of Kirklees SC Xmas Bash Huddersfield Bo Kirklees 4

26.58 436 F 14/12/14 BOK Xmas Dash Huddersfield  4

26.74 428 F 16/12/12 Borough of Kirklees SC Xmas Bash Huddersfield Bo Kirklees 4

27.96 374 H 18/12/11 Borough of Kirklees Xmas Dash Huddersfield Bo Kirklees 4

32.32 242 H 20/12/09 Boro of Kirklees Xmas Dash Huddersfield Bo Kirklees 4

32.41 240 H 21/12/08 Boro Kirlees Xmas Dash Hudderesfield Bo Kirklees 4

32.48 239 H 19/07/08 Rotherham Metro Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

32.50 238 H 12/12/09 City of Bradford Xmas Shipley Bo Kirklees 2

32.83 231 H 28/10/07 Harrogate Junior Open Harrogate Bo Kirklees 1

33.13 225 F 20/04/08 Borough of Kirklees C&D Huddersfield Bo Kirklees 4

33.25 222 F 13/10/07 Yorkshire Winter Age Grp Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

33.42 219 H 13/10/07 Yorkshire Winter Age Grp Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

33.50 217 H 01/12/07 City of Bradford Christmas Shipley Bo Kirklees 2

33.63 215 H 20/04/08 Borough of Kirklees C&D Huddersfield Bo Kirklees 4

33.81 212 H 26/01/08 Harrogate District Open Harrogate Bo Kirklees 1

34.56 198 F 24/03/07 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

34.79 194 H 15/03/08 Yorkshire County Champs Leeds Bo Kirklees 2

35.00 191 H 22/09/07 Rotherham Metro SC Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

35.87 177 H 24/03/07 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

36.14 173 H 14/10/06 Yorkshire Winter Comp Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

36.29 171 F 14/10/06 Yorkshire Winter Comp Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

36.39 170 H 29/10/06 Harrogate Junior Open Harrogate Bo Kirklees 1

36.62 166 H 27/01/07 Harrogate 25th Open Meet Harrogate Bo Kirklees 2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.58 436 F 14/12/14 BOK Xmas Dash Huddersfield  4

25.97 467 H 14/12/14 BOK Xmas Dash Huddersfield  4

25.47 495 F 15/12/13 Borough of Kirklees Xmas Dash Borough of Kirklees Bo Kirklees 4

25.85 474 H 15/12/13 Borough of Kirklees Xmas Dash Borough of Kirklees Bo Kirklees 4

26.74 428 F 16/12/12 Borough of Kirklees SC Xmas Bash Huddersfield Bo Kirklees 4

26.14 458 H 16/12/12 Borough of Kirklees SC Xmas Bash Huddersfield Bo Kirklees 4

27.96 374 H 18/12/11 Borough of Kirklees Xmas Dash Huddersfield Bo Kirklees 4

32.32 242 H 20/12/09 Boro of Kirklees Xmas Dash Huddersfield Bo Kirklees 4

32.50 238 H 12/12/09 City of Bradford Xmas Shipley Bo Kirklees 2

32.41 240 H 21/12/08 Boro Kirlees Xmas Dash Hudderesfield Bo Kirklees 4

32.48 239 H 19/07/08 Rotherham Metro Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

33.13 225 F 20/04/08 Borough of Kirklees C&D Huddersfield Bo Kirklees 4

33.63 215 H 20/04/08 Borough of Kirklees C&D Huddersfield Bo Kirklees 4

34.79 194 H 15/03/08 Yorkshire County Champs Leeds Bo Kirklees 2

33.81 212 H 26/01/08 Harrogate District Open Harrogate Bo Kirklees 1

33.50 217 H 01/12/07 City of Bradford Christmas Shipley Bo Kirklees 2

32.83 231 H 28/10/07 Harrogate Junior Open Harrogate Bo Kirklees 1

33.25 222 F 13/10/07 Yorkshire Winter Age Grp Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

33.42 219 H 13/10/07 Yorkshire Winter Age Grp Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

35.00 191 H 22/09/07 Rotherham Metro SC Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

34.56 198 F 24/03/07 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

35.87 177 H 24/03/07 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

36.62 166 H 27/01/07 Harrogate 25th Open Meet Harrogate Bo Kirklees 2

36.39 170 H 29/10/06 Harrogate Junior Open Harrogate Bo Kirklees 1

36.29 171 F 14/10/06 Yorkshire Winter Comp Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

36.14 173 H 14/10/06 Yorkshire Winter Comp Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


